

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6751/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 01/12/2004 in CWP No.4328/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHE TAN CONSTRUCTION CO.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH

- SLP(C) NO. 7280 of 2006
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 15457 of 2006
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 14188 of 2006
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 14454 of 2006
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19578 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19568 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 20108 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 20246 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 20806 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 20907 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 20917 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 20927 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21346 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21532 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 8342 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 7122 of 2007

..2/-

.2.

- SLP(C) NO. 8086 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 8087 of 2007
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 10304 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 11/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.
for Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Ms. Sunaina Dutta, Adv.
for Mrs. Suchitra A. Chitale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dasti service to all the unserved respondents in the
concerned SLP is allowed.

List the matters on 31st August, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar