

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6 7 5 1 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgement and order dated 0 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 4 in CW P No. 4 3 2 8 / 2 0 0 4 of
The HIGH COUR T OF RA J A S T H A N AT JA I P U R)

STA T E OF RA J A S T H A N & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

CHE T A N CONS T R UC T I O N CO.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WI T H SL P(C) NO. 1 0 3 0 4 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 0 7 7 4 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 1 3 3 0 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 1 5 9 7 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 4 1 8 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 4 4 5 4 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 4 7 8 3 - 1 4 7 8 4 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 5 4 5 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 9 5 6 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 9 5 7 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 2 0 1 0 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 2 0 2 4 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 2 0 8 0 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 2 0 9 0 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 2 0 9 1 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 2 0 9 2 7 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 2 1 3 4 6 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 2 1 5 3 2 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report) ..2/-

SL P (C) NO. 7 1 2 2 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 7 2 8 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 8 0 8 6 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 8 0 8 7 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 8 3 4 2 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

Date: 3 1 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ku m a r Kartik ay,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Vikra nt Deol,Adv.

Mr. J atinder Ku m a r Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. B.N. Jh a,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswar a n,Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudha ry,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

Respondent- In- Person,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswar a n,Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudha ry,Adv.

Ms. Aishwa rya Bhati,Adv.

Mr. S.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Ku m a r ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Served respondent may file Counter Affidavit before next date.

Fresh dasti service in SL P(C) No. 1 4 7 8 3 - 1 4 7 8 4 of 2 0 0 7 .

P a rties may file respective affidavits, before 1 0 th

December, 2 0 0 7 .

List the matter on 1 0th December, 2 0 0 7 .

(S.G. Shah)

Registra r

MG